
ROUTE PM:

Depart 07:25

07:33

07:35

07:39

07:41

07:43

07:46

07:48

07:50

07:54

07:59

08:05

Arrive 08:15

Arrive 14:55 14:05

Depart 15:05 14:15

15:15 14:25

15:21 14:31

15:25 14:35

15:29 14:39

15:31 14:41

15:33 14:43

15:36 14:46

15:39 14:49

15:41 14:51

15:44 14:53

Arrive 15:46 14:55

NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit

    by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service

    stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

ROUTE AM: Lane End, Kilvington, Alverton Corner, Flawborough, Mill Lane, Orston Loughbon, The 

Green, Smite Lane, unnamed Road, Thoroton, Thoroton Corner, Unamed Road, Hawksworth 

Corner, Hawksworth Road, Scarrington Main Street, New Lane, Scarrington Lane, Grantham 

Road A52, Bingham Bypass, Tithby Road, Toot Hill School

Cotham

Route Reversed

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS

Coddington Post Office

Newark, Hawton Road/Churchill Drive

Hawton, church Bus Stop

Staunton Grange Gate

Staunton in the Vale, Lane End

Kilvington, Railway Bridge

Alverton, Old School House

Flawborough, Bus shelter

Scarrington, church

Toot Hill School

 

AFTERNOONS

Friday

Toot Hill School

Orston, Loughbon

Thoroton Village

Staunton in the Vale, Lane End

Staunton Grange Gate

Cotham

Newark, Hawton Road/Churchill Drive

Scarrington, Bus Shelter

Thoroton Village

Orston, Bus shelter

Flawborough, Bus shelter

Alverton, Old School House

Kilvington, Railway Bridge

Hawton, church Bus Stop

BUS SERVICE NO: 651 CAPACITY: 72

SCHOOL: Toot Hill School

BUS OPERATOR: Sharpes


