

SCHOOL:	Toot Hill School		
BUS OPERATOR:	Sharpes		
BUS SERVICE NO:	651	CAPACITY:	72

POLITE AM:	Lane End, Kilvington, Alverton Corner, Flawborough, Mill Lane, Orston Loughbon, The
INCOIL AW.	Green, Smite Lane, unnamed Road, Thoroton, Thoroton Corner, Unamed Road, Hawksworth
	Corner, Hawksworth Road, Scarrington Main Street, New Lane, Scarrington Lane, Grantham
	Road A52, Bingham Bypass, Tithby Road, Toot Hill School
ROUTE PM:	Route Reversed

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS

Coddington Post Office	Depart	07:25
Newark, Hawton Road/Churchill Drive	•	07:33
Hawton, church Bus Stop		07:35
Cotham		07:39
Staunton Grange Gate		07:41
Staunton in the Vale, Lane End		07:43
Kilvington, Railway Bridge		07:46
Alverton, Old School House		07:48
Flawborough, Bus shelter		07:50
Orston, Loughbon		07:54
Thoroton Village		07:59
Scarrington, church		08:05
Toot Hill School	Arrive	08:15

AFTERNOONS

		rriday
Arrive	14:55	14:05
Depart	15:05	14:15
	15:15	14:25
	15:21	14:31
	15:25	14:35
	15:29	14:39
	15:31	14:41
	15:33	14:43
	15:36	14:46
	15:39	14:49
	15:41	14:51
	15:44	14:53
Arrive	15:46	14:55
	Depart	Depart 15:05 15:15 15:21 15:25 15:29 15:31 15:33 15:36 15:39 15:41

NOTES

- The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
 by the Authority
- 2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.
- 3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.
- 4. Pupils <u>must</u> travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.